
ARCADIA

Design Trend: CONCRETE

IMPORTATNT REMINDERS ON INSTALLATION:
- Before tile setting, please verify shade, caliber and grading. Claims 

regarding these items cannot be accepted after tile setting.
- Recommended spacing for rectified tiles = 2 mm apart
- We recommend no more than 33% offset when laying the tiles in a 

staggered pattern.
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MADE IN CHINA

White, Matt R9
Grey, Matt R9
White, Matt R9

600x1200x11 2,730.00
2,730.00
2,840.00

1,965.00
1,965.00
2,045.00

SIZE (MM) (p/sqm – for reference) p/pc

YS272975
YS272977
BS272975H01

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS TILE SHADE VARIATIONNUMBER OF PATTERNS

LOW SHADE 
VARIATION 6

Glazed Porcelain with Inkjet Printing Technology– Wall/Floor

YS272977

BS272975H01

WALL FLOOR

YS272975


