## **ARCADIA**



## Glazed Porcelain with Inkjet Printing Technology- Wall/Floor

		SIZE (MM)	(p/sqm - for reference)	p/pc
YS272975	White, Matt R9	600x1200x11	2,730.00	1,965.00
YS272977	Grey, Matt R9		2,730.00	1,965.00
BS272975H01	White, Matt R9		2,840.00	2,045.00

## **Design Trend: CONCRETE**









SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS



**NUMBER OF PATTERNS** 



**TILE SHADE VARIATION** 



LOW SHADE VARIATION











- Before tile setting, please verify shade, caliber and grading. Claims regarding these items cannot be accepted after tile setting.
- Recommended spacing for rectified tiles = 2 mm apart
- We recommend no more than 33% offset when laying the tiles in a staggered pattern.

